Position

Senior Librarian

Librarian

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant | - Bf1

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

H/Library Technician

Other Positions Held City

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Department

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Lib(Dove) Children's
Svcs

Total Wages

$91,284

$68,594

$43,562

$31,463

$27,492

$18,127

$15,966

$14,303

$11,853

$10,397

$9,179

$7,819

$7,391

$6,984

$3,040

$1,376

$1,135

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,215

$21,898

$19,057

$9,552

$6,271

$680

$599

$536

$0

$390

$344

$293

$277

$262

$114

$52

$43



H/Library Technician Carlsbad Lib(Dove) Children's $617 $23
Svcs



