Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$91,284	\$28,215
Librarian		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$68,594	\$21,898
Library Assistant II		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$43,562	\$19,057
Library Assistant II		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$31,463	\$9,552
Library Assistant I - Bf1		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$27,492	\$6,271
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$18,127	\$680
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$15,966	\$599
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$14,303	\$536
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$11,853	\$0
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$10,397	\$390
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$9,179	\$344
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$7,819	\$293
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$7,391	\$277
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$6,984	\$262
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$3,040	\$114
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$1,376	\$52
H/Library Technician		Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's Svcs	\$1,135	\$43

H/Library Technician	Carlsbad	Lib(Dove) Children's	\$617	\$23
		Svcs		